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PEfEFEFR SPECIFICATIONS
1EREFR (& NEE Eafyz
iR 1064, 1030, 980, 915, 850, 808, 780 nm
HEEE +5 nm
ORISR 30, (Port1—2, 2—3)
FENIRGE (Type) Max. 1.3 dB
BAIRFE (@23°C) Max. 15 dB
I{EFFEEE ( Type ) 25 dB
fREE (@23°C) Min. 22 dB
NP vind Min. 20 dB
BB Min. 45 dB
[ElRHRAE Min. 45 dB
FEFINER (CW) 0.5, 1,3,5,20 or Specified W
IE(ETH=R Max. 10 Kw
RI{EREAE Max. 5 N
BERE 10 to +50 °C
ERLRE 0to +65 °C

1 ¢ EERAKE  IERITSEERE , INEBEFTREMAAT. ULEATRESELSE,
1T %91Z . ORDERING INFORMATION:

HPMCIR-A-3-B-C-D-E-F-G

A=K 780=780nm, 850=850nm, 980=980nm,1020=1020nm,1064=1064nm SS=Specify
B=ske P8=PM850,P9=PM980, S=Specify

C=Egx8 B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube

D=XAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=f%sk 2R NE=none,FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SC/APC, LC/APC..... SS=Specify

F=T{F4m B=Both axis working, F=Fast axis blocked, N=Non-PM
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